GE
Lighting
LineFit Light
LED Lighting System
The fast, simple retrofit for cabinet signs
Rapid Retrofit
Quick & Easy
The new LineFit Light LED system is the incredibly quick and easy way to transform

available
Eliminate
                      from internal
poles & brackets
shadowing
Accessories
SKU             Description         Quantity
GEDSRL08 Tetra Mounting Rail 8 Rails ( each rail  = 96 inches ( 2438 mm)
GEDSARC1 Tetra Angle Mounting Clip and Extender Rod 20 Clips/ 10 Angle Rods
GEDSREC1 LineFit Light End Cap 8/ bag
Technical Specifications          Energy
        Energy Consumption Viewing
     Color Brightness  Consumption Watts Angle
Specification   LFL HO Temp Lumens/  Watts (System/ single side
Item  Description Long Description Replacement (K) Lightbar  Quantity (Lightbar) Lightbar) view angle
95166 GEF18T12DHOLED GE 18" Daylight LED Lamp  F18 Daylight 6500K 893
95160 GEF18T12SGNHOLED GE 18" Sign White LED Lamp F18 Sign White 5400K 893 6/Box 7.2 8.5 140
95172 GEF18T12CWHOLED GE 18" Cool White LED Lamp  F18 Cool White 4100K 834
94472 GEF24T12DHOLED GE 24" Daylight LED Lamp  F24 Daylight 6500K 1470
94465 GEF24T12SGNHOLED GE 24" Sign White LED Lamp  F24 Sign White 5400K 1470 6/Box 11.5 13.5 140
94479 GEF24T12CWHOLED GE 24" Cool White LED Lamp  F24 Cool White 4100K 1374
95167 GEF30T12DHOLED GE 30" Daylight LED Lamp  F30 Daylight 6500K 1786
95161 GEF30T12SGNHOLED GE 30' Sign White LED Lamp F30 Sign White 5400K 1786 6/Box 14.4 16.9 140
95173 GEF30T12CWHOLED GE 30" Cool White LED Lamp  F30 Cool White 4100K 1668
94473 GEF36T12DHOLED GE 36" Daylight LED Lamp  F36 Daylight 6500K 2205
94466 GEF36T12SGNHOLED GE 36" Sign White LED Lamp  F36 Sign White 5400K 2205 6/Box 17.3 20.4 140
94480 GEF36T12CWHOLED GE 36" Cool White LED Lamp  F36 Cool White 4100K 2061
95168 GEF42T12DHOLED GE 42" Daylight LED Lamp  F42 Daylight 6500K 2521
95162 GEF42T12SGNHOLED GE 42" Sign White LED Lamp F42 Sign White 5400K 2521 6/Box 20.2 23.8 140
95174 GEF42T12CWHOLED GE 42" Cool White LED Lamp  F42 Cool White 4100K 2355
94474 GEF48T12DHOLED GE 48" Daylight LED Lamp  F48 Daylight 6500K 2940
94467 GEF48T12SGNHOLED GE 48" Sign White LED Lamp  F48 Sign White 5400K 2940 6/Box 23.0 27.1 140
94481 GEF48T12CWHOLED GE 48" Cool White LED Lamp  F48 Cool White 4100K 2748
95169 GEF60T12DHOLED GE 60" Daylight LED Lamp  F60 Daylight 6500K 3675
95163 GEF60T12SGNHOLED GE 60" Sign White LED Lamp F60 Sign White 5400K 3675 6/Box 28.8 33.9 140
95175 GEF60T12CWHOLED GE 60" Cool White LED Lamp  F60 Cool White 4100K 3435
94475 GEF64T12DHOLED GE 64" Daylight LED Lamp  F64 Daylight 6500K 3833
94468 GEF64T12SGNHOLED GE 64" Sign White LED Lamp  F64 Sign White 5400K 3833 6/Box 30.2 35.5 140
94482 GEF64T12CWHOLED GE 64" Cool White LED Lamp  F64 Cool White 4100K 3582
95170 GEF72T12DHOLED GE 72" Daylight LED Lamp  F72 Daylight 6500K 4410
95164 GEF72T12SGNHOLED GE 72" Sign White LED Lamp F72 Sign White 5400K 4410 6/Box 34.6 40.7 140
95176 GEF72T12CWHOLED GE 72" Cool White LED Lamp  F72 Cool White 4100K 4122
95171 GEF84T12DHOLED GE 84" Daylight LED Lamp  F84 Daylight 6500K 5145
95165 GEF84T12SGNHOLED GE 84" Sign White LED Lamp F84 Sign White 5400K 5145 6/Box 40.3 47.4 140
95177 GEF84T12CWHOLED GE 84" Cool White LED Lamp  F84 Cool White 4100K 4809
94476 GEF96T12DHOLED GE 96" Daylight LED Lamp  F96 Daylight 6500K 5880
94469 GEF96T12SGNHOLED GE 96" Sign White LED Lamp  F96 Sign White 5400K 5880 6/Box 46.1 54.2 140
94483 GEF96T12CWHOLED GE 96" Cool White LED Lamp  F96 Cool White 4100K 5496
83357 GEF12T12DHOLED GE 12" Daylight LED Lamp F12 Daylight 6500K 735
83354 GEF12T12SGNHOLED GE 12" Sign White LED Lamp F12 Sign White 5400K 735 32/Box 5.8 6.82  140
83355 GEF12T12CWHOLED GE 12" Cool White LED Lamp F12 Cool White 4100K 687
Power Supply Loading
Specification Item                         LineFit Light
Power Supply  GEPS24-20 Input: 90-264VAC; Output: 24VDC
  GEPS24W-80 Input: 90-264VAC; Output: 24VDC